50 Series Optical Datasheet D50011                         1 of 7   Issue A
50
m
m
 O
PT
IC
AL

Product Ordering Code O50 – XXXXX. Please construct your standard product ordering code by selecting the numbers and letters to
suit your specification.
Ordering Example:
O50-70020A:   Optical 50mm, IP68 sealed, phase quadrature output only, no switches, panel
         mounted, free running, metallic charcoal ball.
• OPTIONAL EXTRAS
q Anti-Vandal option.
q Self-Draining Facility
q Optional Ball Colours (MOQ applies)
q Customer Specific Colour Matching (MOQ applies)
Contact your local distributor for further details on product variants and custom specifications.
Top Plate, Body Style
0 = Free Running
1 = Friction/Scraper Ring
4 = Variable Friction/Removable Ball
5 = Free Running, Self-Draining
6 = Friction/Scraper Ring, Self-Draining
7 = Variable Friction/Removable Ball, Self-Draining
O 50 - X X X X X
Product Range
O= Optical
Ball Size
(nominal mm)
millimetres)Sealing Capabilities
7 = IP68/Nema4
Electrical Output
0 = Quadrature
6 = USB/PS/22
Integrated Switches
0 = No Switches
Mounting Option
2= Panel
X
Ball Colour
A = Metallic Charcoal